Turbokill
Nestor
Grand Magus
Bruce Dickinson
Voice
Savage Oath
Thunder And Lightning
Satan
Portrait
Attic
Riot V
IronFlame
Saxon
Judas Priest
Flotsam And Jetsam
Nasty Savage
Spydor
Kerry King
The Troops Of Doom
Apep
Overlord
Last Resistance
Temple Of Dread
Chapel Of Disease
Disaster K.F.W.
Necrophobic
Feind

#724 - Best Of 2024

Annaberg-Buchholz
SWE
SWE

UK
Markneukirchen
USA
Berlin
UK
SWE
Gelsenkirchen
USA
USA
UK
UK
USA
USA
Krdlpa
USA
BRA
Zwickau
Merseburg
Markneukirchen
Spiekeroog
KoIn
Weimar
SWE
Bochum

Go Your Way
Teenage Rebel
Skybound
Mistress Of Mercy
In This World
Knight Of The Night

Harbinger Of Doom (Feat. Godslave)

Martyrdom
Dweller Of The Threshold
Darkest Rites
High Noon
Riding The Dragons
Fire And Steel
Gates Of Hell
Gates Of Hell
Operation Annihilate
War
Idle Hands
The Impostor King
The Pillars Of Betrayal
Saw
This Battle Is Lost
Carnage Ritual
A Death Though No Loss
Virus Attack
Stormcrow
Effizienz

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
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